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Timetable

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Venue 1
（Nirai Kanai banquet 

room, 6F）

Venue ２
(Ouchou banquet
room, 6F）

Kotobuki・
Sugure, 6F

In front of 
Nirai Kanai 

banquet room, 6F

In front of 
Shell Hall  

banquet room, 7F

Poster room
(Shell Hall 

banquet room, 7F)

January  24（Wed.）

The 30th
Slide Conference

12:30

17:30

Explanation of 
Exam Questions

17:50

18:50

Banquet Seminar

19:00

21:00

Editorial Committee

12:30

13:30

Board Meeting

15:00

17:00

Educational 
Committee

13:45

14:45

Global President’s
 Meeting

20:00

20:50

IFSTP EC
Meeting

21:00

21:50
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8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

January  25（Thu.）

Oral Presentaion
Ｏ-01 ～Ｏ-10

8:50

Reception

8:00 ～

Company
Exhibitions

8:30

17:00

18:20

Poster Setup

8:30

10:00

Poster Viewing/
Company Exhibitions

10:00

17:20

10:50

Special Lecture 1
Yoko Aniya

11:00

11:50

Luncheon Seminar Ⅰ
Envigo Co., Ltd.

12:10

13:00

Symposium 1
Innovation of 

carcinogenic risk assessment 

13:20

15:00

Panel Discussion
Expertise training 
for toxicologic 
pathologists and 
encouragement of 
their career design

15:10

17:10

Social Gathering 
Banquet

18:30

20:30

Luncheon Seminar Ⅱ
Southern Research/
Three S Japan Co., Ltd.

12:10

13:00

Poster Presentation Ⅰ

17:20

18:20
Poster Removal18:20

18:30

Reception Starts

Opening ceremony8:40 ～

Venue 1
（Nirai Kanai banquet 

room, 6F）
MIYARABI, 7F

In front of 
Nirai Kanai 

banquet room, 6F

Poster room
(Shell Hall 

banquet room, 7F)

Venue ２
(Ouchou banquet
room, 6F）

In front of 
Shell Hall  

banquet room, 7F

Timetable
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17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

January  26（Fri.）

Symposium 2
A safety assessment of 
nano-materials and 
its prospect

8:50

Reception

8:30 ～

Company
Exhibitions

8:30

15:00 15:00

Poster Setup

8:30

10:00

Poster Viewing/
Company Exhibitions

10:00

13:10

10:50

Special Lecture 2
Hiroshi Kido

11:00

11:50

Luncheon Seminar Ⅲ
Charles River

12:10

13:00

Workshop
Pathological aspects and the 
mechanisms in NASH models

14:20

15:20

Board Councillors
The General Assembly
Awards Ceremony
Closing Ceremony

15:20

16:50

Luncheon Seminar Ⅳ
Shin Nippon 

Biomedical Laboratories, Ltd.

12:10

13:00

International 
Terminology
Committee

12:10

13:00

Poster Presentation Ⅱ

13:10

14:10

Poster Viewing

14:10

15:00
Poster Removal15:00

15:20

Reception Starts

Venue 1
（Nirai Kanai banquet 

room, 6F）

In front of 
Nirai Kanai 

banquet room, 6F

Poster room
(Shell Hall 

banquet room, 7F)
MIYARABI, 7F

Venue ２
(Ouchou banquet
room, 6F）

In front of 
Shell Hall  

banquet room, 7F

Timetable
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